	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SL1021A420RF
	SL1021A420RF (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SL1021A420RF
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 420V RAD +FS
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.38368 (This price is for reference only)
		 SL1021A420RF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SL1021A420RF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016MD2DP2B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2KHZ FAST DBL PULSE
CU-4476 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 6.00X3.25X2.00" NAT
02251000 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 14.17X6.3X3.94" GRAY
1418N4ALT12 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 60X36X12" NAT
CP-66 NT Bivar Inc  CARD EJECTOR PCB 1.25" .063" NAT
J2IV2011-05U ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN INLET 20A 120V 5FT CABLE
1407400 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
175101-R2-08.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE .141 N TYPE PLUG-PLUG 8"
MDM-15PH003L ITT Cannon  MICRO 15POS PIN 18"
A9AAT-1002E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFH10T/AE10/AFH10T
21039-0365 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE FLAT FLEX 20POS 1MM 6"
0152681061 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0152660443 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 254 TYPEA 40POS
H5BXT-10112-W0 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2040W/X 12"
2288956 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 14POS SOCKET-SOCKET 3M
A3CCH-3018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC30H/AE30G/AKC30H
M3CMK-1006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC10K/MC10G/MCG10K
R142FPL1.XX.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  14 AWG 2C SOLID BC PVC
6133707 General Cable/Carol Brand  C5E+ GS5350 CMR BL 1M'SPC
01312.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/2 SJOOW-BLK-5000'
1855 WV001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 22AWG WHT/VIO 1000'
1855 YL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG YELLOW 1000'
300-30323 HellermannTyton  2:1 RATIO HS DISPENSER BOX
FRTYT68 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT ADAPTER
IUGNF66-33465-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELH11-1REC4-37555-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-00-P10-D01-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 240VAC 28VDC
3120-F311-P7T1-W01D-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
0215004.MXF22P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 PGT T 4A/250V
5TT 200 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250V SLOW 5X20MM 5TT
2036-25-B2F Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
1.5KE18A-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC DO201
SMCJ6069A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 150VWM 261VC SMCJ
TVS410 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 100VWM 160VC AXIAL
MXLP4KE15CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC DO41
CR1553AA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 130VWM TO220
SMF8.5AT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM SOD123FL
P1500EBRP1 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 140V 250A TO-92
V385LA40CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV05-680K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 61.2V 100A DISC 5MM
	SL1021A420RF  keywords
	    	SL1021A420RF
	SL1021A420RF  Littelfuse Inc
	SL1021A420RF  pdf
	SL1021A420RF  datasheet
	SL1021A420RF  price
	SL1021A420RF  distributor
	electronic components SL1021A420RF
	SL1021A420RF  Circuit Protection
	SL1021A420RF  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	SL1021A420RF  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 420V RAD +FS
	SL1021A420RF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .